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10146131 19/5/2560 $munilerh 49 693/60 900.00

10172181  8/9/2560 $muwileth 49 1118/60 675.00

10188641 9/2/2561 FuYeUsEYs 279/61 1,500.00

10213439 26/2/2561 wes5nu Junsingy 421/61 10,137.70

10213479 30/4/2561 fuaminesassuia 466/61 840.00

10213495 18/4/2561 WN@INTHUA WYY 547/61 5,250.00

10213510 25/04/2561 WNNQUAN VIBLAY 604/61 15,600.00

10213515 24/04/2561 wddiled 599/61 900.00 35,802.70
#aARUAINsUIATSTUIVUTZINUIANIUNARDY GFMIS (MEIUTUUTY) 571,938.07
gannundanulundswansuIA1s(Bank Statement) 571,938.07
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484/61  AlgneAun1lusIvNg 12/3/2561 10,064.00
570/61  edaRd@inay 2/4/2561 2,000.00
601/61  Adandineu 5/4/2561 4,000.00
605/61  ATENLTNWALUNTISNEN(3037.49 N128.39) 5/8/2561 3,009.10
611/61  mdiudeya 5/4/2561 1,800.00
614/61 AN 5/8/2561 1,607.00
643/61  AlgTedEunlusens 17/4/2561 14,205.00
650/61  AlgTglun1sUsygu 18/4/2561 2,400.00

651/61  Alganelunisuseay 18/4/2561 2,980.00
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Yuil GF F1uouiy
18/4/1961 4,000.00
18/4/2561 4,800.00
18/4/2561 11,100.00
18/4/2561 9,475.00
18/4/2561 35,075.00
18/4/2561 18,630.00
18/4/2561 15,300.00
18/4/2561 18,900.00
18/4/2561 840.00
18/4/1961 12,840.00
18/4/1961 5,250.00
18/4/1961 16,100.00
18/4/1961 25,550.00
19/4/2561 3,600.00
19/4/2561 3,100.00
25/4/2561 23,059.13
20/4/2561 11,582.76
20/4/2561 1,050.00
20/4/2561 1,000.00
20/4/2561 5,500.00
20/4/2561 16,622.00
25/4/2561 35,053.00
25/4/2561 69,390.00
25/4/2561 16,767.00
25/4/2561 30,900.00
25/4/2561 1,995.00
25/4/2561 1,200.00
25/4/2561 2,956.38
25/4/2561 2,000.00
25/4/2561 3,225.00
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702/61  elggredunialusivans 25/4/2561 23,160.00

703/61  ANIAMLNYIIANNETEIA 25/4/2561 4,200.00

704/61  AnTandinau 25/4/2561 8,500.00

705/61 @Aenelenans 25/4/2561 13,500.00

706/61  AINMLNENEONATT 25/4/2561 1,200.00

707/61 AN 25/4/2561 1,800.00

708/61 ANMMINAEIBNANT 25/4/2561 1,600.00

710/61  Andeides 25/4/2561 720.00

711/61  Andedes 25/4/2561 10,970.00

712/61  algaeiinausy 25/4/2561 15,960.00

713/61  AUSUATUAIUIN 25/4/2561 5,600.00 536,135.37
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suIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name 3151‘5!\1&111'-5’0“‘3‘6\aszu.n"'a(wuw Account Status Active
TYNU)
Alias Name 3::;:::;111%“‘5‘9aszun"':(l.ﬁuou Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 572,247.04 Available Balance 572,247.04 -~
" Select transactions to view by:
®  Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2018 E To Date 30-04-2018 ﬂ
Time | 00:00 v | Time | 24:00 v |
Specific Period: ;,qua,y, v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-04-2018 90180 CBCA B 10213464 / -1,179.00 / 658,388.46 0700
03-04-2018 581837 CWTRC 23601172739 10213496 /'/ -24,320.00 634,068.46 0236
03-04-2018 581837 CWTRC 2361172739 10213487 / -11,000.00 623,068.46 0236
03-04-2018 572714 CWTRC 2361098873 10213468 / -6,000.00 / 617,068.46 0236
04-04-2018 20308 CWTRC 2366004265 10213477 /// -2,650.00 614,418.46 0236
04-04-2018 20308 CDTRT 2366004265 2,650.00 617,068.46 0236
05-04-2018 572714 CWTRC 2361320630 10213497 .-// -17,800.00 599,268.46 0236
05-04-2018 572714 CWTRC 2360655043 10213475 ,// -2,372.00 596,896.46 0236
05-04-2018 24647 CWTRC Taumibhadan 10213500 -415,656.00 181,240.46 0236
05-04-2018 581837 CWTRC 2366005954 10213478 / -3,445.00 177,795.46 0236
05042018 20308 cWOTT ﬂﬂ;ﬁi?:?&%‘.ﬂ”' il | 265000 17514546 0236
09-04-2018 572714 CWTRC 2361000725 10213483 / -6,900.00 168,245.46 0236
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 / 6,900.00 175,145.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,400.00 180,545.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,800.00 188,345.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00 191,945.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,600.00 209,545.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 640.00 210,185.46 108682
1/2
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10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,875.00 224,060.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,625.00 23268546 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,500.00 240,185.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,040.00 24222546 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,600.00 257,825.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 259,825.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,025.00 260,850.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 264,850.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,137.00 267,987.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00 268,887.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 270,887.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,170.00 281,057.46 108682

10f5 next b last |»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

2/2




16/5/2561

suIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name :‘;:;zgt&){ﬂ‘h“fﬁNizll.ff‘)(tﬁ'uﬂ‘u Account Status Active
Alias Name 3::;:::;"‘“v"“f“‘“’”“"v‘(“.’“"“ Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 572,247.04 Available Balance 572,247.04 >
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2018 E To Date 30-04-2018 @
Time 00:00 v | Time [24:00 v
© Specific Period: z[Lquay Y
D
|
‘ Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 285,057.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,832.00 287,889.46 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,009.10 290,898.56 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,530.00 296,428.56 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,361.61 307,790.17 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,990.00 315,780.17 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 317,580.17 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 318,080.17 108682
10-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,607.00 319,687.17 108682
11-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,800.00 348,487.17 108682
11-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,360.00 357,847.17 108682
11-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,400.00 366,247.17 108682
11-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,872.00 369,119.17 108682
11-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,934.00 376,053.17 108682
11-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,430.00 383,483.17 108682
11-04-2018 90180 CBCA Sl adely 10213480 / -2,000.00 381,483.17 0700
11-04-2018 90180 CBCA P 10213498 / -2,128.00 379,355.17 0700
17-04-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 / 150,600.00 529,955.17 108682
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17-04-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 533,955.17 108682
17-04-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,000.00 569,955.17 108682
17-04-2018 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 571,455.17 108682
18-04-2018 590372 CWCH 3250400564864 10213499 ,< / -12,495.00 558,960.17 0236
19-04-2018 572714 BORDWC 2,4064180529,014, 10213501 / -28,800.00 530,160.17 0236
19-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ' 3,750.00 533,910.17 108682
19-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,456.00 544,366.17 108682
19-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 545,566.17 108682
19-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,205.00 559,771.17 108682
19-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,583.00 564,354.17 108682
19-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,962.62 568,316.79 108682
19-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,772.95 573,089.74 108682
4| first 4 _previous 20f5 next » last I»

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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suMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name Szgszm?uﬁ’wfmaszum(l3u\m Account Status Active
Alias Name :::::t:l';m%m’ﬂasmm(tSu\m Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 572,247.04 Available Balance 572,247.04 -->
" Select transactions to view by:
®  Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2018 i To Date 30-04-2018 mm
Time |00:00 v | Time | 24:00 v |
o Specific Period: To@ay Y
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
19-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,420.00 574,509.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,100.00 585,609.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 588,009.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,980.00 590,989.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,475.00 600,464.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 605,264.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 609,264.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,075.00 644,339.74 108682 .
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,630.00 662,969.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,300.00 678,269.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,900.00 697,169.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 840.00 698,009.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,840.00 710,849.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,250.00 716,099.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,100.00 732,199.74 108682
20-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,550.00 757,749.74 108682
1 20-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 330,560.00 1,088,309.74 108682
20-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 603,390.00 1,691,699.74 108682 -
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20-04-2018

20-04-2018

| 20-04-2018

20-04-2018

23-04-2018

23-04-2018

1 23-04-2018

23-04-2018

23-04-2018

23-04-2018

23-04-2018

23-04-2018

931001

931000

90155

90180

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

581807

90180

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

CBCA

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10213502TRCBR#240CID#

SBK:14 SBR:738 ICAS INCL R1

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

2201143439

SBK:11 SBR:475 ICAS INCL R1

10213502 /

10213484/
/

10213504 /

10213491/

4 _previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

1,000.00
9,129.00
-9,360.00
-116,098.72
11,936.00
22,350.00
3,600.00
16,700.00
22,800.00
3,100.00
-150,600.00

-1,427 .41

1,692,699.74
1,701,828.74
1,692,468.74
1,576,370.02
1,588,306.02
1,610,656.02
1,614,256.02
1,630,956.02
1,653,756.02
1,656,856.02
1,506,256.02

1,504,828.61

108682

108682

0700

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0236

0700
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sumsnsvine

KRUNGTHAI BANK

i
%Acoounts

Account Details - Current Account

| Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name smsaFuIniassui(Suoy Account Status Active
Usvuna)
Alias Name nsEMguRuIARTURONY g Name SRAKAEW BR.
Uszuna)
Ledger Balance 572,247.04 Available Balance 572,247.04 -->
" Select transactions to view by:
®  Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2018 ﬁ To Date 30-04-2018 E

Time | 00:00 v | Time |24:00 v |

@ Specific Period: ‘qu?y Y
.

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
24042018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23059.13  1,527,887.74 108682
24-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 643200  1534,319.74 108682
24-042018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,190.00  1,544,509.74 108682
24-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1158276  1,556,092.50 108682
24-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,00000  1,557,092.50 108682
24042018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 550000  1,562,592.50 108682
24042018 590372 CWTRC 2361017342 10213523 -16,700.00  1,545,892.50 0236
24-04-2018 21755 CWTRC 2361320630 10213519 / -34,528.00  1,511,364.50 0236
24042018 24647 CWTRC Taumbudan 10213522 / 142,390.18  1,368,974.32 0236
24-04-2018 581504 CWTRC 2401054340 10213503 / -8,400.00  1,360,574.32 0220
24-04-2018 90180 CBCA ped 10213482 / 427963  1,356,294.69 0700
25.04-2018 24647 CWTRC Wuidau w.o.61 10213505 / -855,256.77 501,037.92 0236
25042018 531175 CWTRC 2401040897 1021384 / -22,800.00 478,237.92 0220
26-04-2018 24647 CWTRC 2366004907 10213520, -3,000.00 475,237.92 0236
26042018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,050.00 476,287.92 108682
26-04-2018 572714 CWTRC 2360655043 10213518 -9,494.00 466,793.92 0236

4
26-04-2018 572714 CWTRC 2361181606 10213507/ -46,160.23 42063369 0236
26-04-2018 572714 CWTPC 10213506/ / -5,376.00 415,257.69 0236

12
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26-04-2018

26-04-2018

26-04-2018

27-04-2018

27-04-2018

27-04-2018

27-04-2018

27-04-2018

27-04-2018

27-04-2018

27-04-2018

27-04-2018

572714

90180

90180

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

CWTPC

CBCA

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

10213509 /"

SBK:4 SBR:164 ICAS /
INCL R1 10213481

SBK:30 SBR:177
ICAS INCL R1 10213508/ /

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

4| first 4 _previous

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-68,572.00
-450.00
-3,000.00
35,053.00
16,767.00
30,900.00
10,970.00
1,200.00
2,956.38
23,160.00
720.00

15,960.00

40f5

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

346,685.69
346,235.69
343,235.69
378,288.69
395,055.69
425,955.69
436,925.69
438,125.69
441,082.07
464,242.07
464,962.07

480,922.07

0236

0700

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
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sSUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-00426-5 Currency THB
Account Name 3'\5‘\5:\(6111'4’0“%aszun"a(tauau Account Status Active
TYUTU)
Alias Name :‘;:;:x?ui’wi’aaimﬁa(tGu\m Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 572,247.04 Available Balance 572,247.04 -->
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2018 ﬁ To Date 30-04-2018 E
Time [00:00 v | Time | 24:00 v |
| o Specific Period: [Tpday - v
Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
27-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,600.00 486,522.07 108682
27-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 69,390.00 555,912.07 108682
27-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,995.00 557,907.07 108682
27-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 559,907.07 108682
27-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,225.00 563,132.07 108682
27-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,200.00 567,332.07 108682
27-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,500.00 580,832.07 108682
27-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 582,032.07 108682
27-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 583,832.07 108682
27-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,600.00 585,432.07 108682
27-04-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,500.00 593,932.07 108682
27-04-2018 572714 CWTRC 2360265164 10213513 -3,750.00 590,182.07 0236
/
30-04-2018 590372 CWTRC 10213512 -5,810.00 584,372.07 0236
30-04-2018 581837 CWCH 1021 352:/“/ -12,434.00 571,938.07 0236
Total Cr. = 1,971,652.55 Total Dr. = -2,059,281.94
Total CLCK. 0.00
4| first 4 _previous 50f5
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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1101020604 A suMIs-uenalu. 100,000.00 31,046.65 (100,000.00) 31,046.65

sumibuidingy 2100200113 i 100,000.00 31,046.65 7 (100,000.00) 31,046.65
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sSUMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

/i
%ACCOU nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 236-6-01819-3 Currency THB

Account Name fissuguIoniadssun Account Status Active

Alias Name fssauguimviadsiuna Branch Name SRAKAEW BR.
Ledger Balance 31,046.65 Available Balance 31,046.65 -->

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2018 @ To Date 30-04-2018 E
Time | 00:00 v Time | 24:00 v |
© Specific Period: LToday v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
19-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,132.80 114,132.80 108682
19-04-2018 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,913.85 131,046.65 108682
SBK:14 SBR:5132
24-04-2018 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R1 10150017 -100,000.00 31,046.65 0700

Total Cr. = 31,046.65 Total Dr. = -100,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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1101030102 WA aaUNSNG 28,707,117.36 40,996,135.57 (37,984.,469.38) 31,718,783.55
smmhmﬁnéw 2100200113 28,707,117.36 40,996,135.57 (37,984,469.38) 31,718,783.55
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dinnumsisuguimiagszuia

FBUIUNAADS - awrzUyTRuthinsunarseauning

WAZAP | dausneGFMISAU | daudnesunas
dauil | sviadyd 38M13 HDARINADGFMIS 5 i mnewmg
BANK i flams fufians

1 1101030102 [e0amM3Ne-236-1-25099-3 aa.an.duuiy 6189 504,301.41 504,301.41 504,301.41 0.00 0.00

2 1101030102 |ooun3ing-236-0-35338-1 Guqauqumsﬁ'ﬁuﬁmsn'wmmsmq'u'qﬁﬁaﬁﬁf]:umamu:uazﬁwé 6461 275,087.53 275,087.53 275,087.53 0.00 0.00

3 1101030102 |ooaming-236-0-50254-9 dninnuasisuguiminaszuia (1asein1s TO BE NUMBER ONE) 006CET 930,078.27 930,078.27 930,078.27 0.00 0.00

4 1101030102 |posming-236-0-50242-7 guamwwiludeniminaszui 006CL6 396.01 396.01 396.01 0.00 0.00

5 1101030102 |ouming-236-0-68764-6 Rushnnamurilidrslumssiiunuresdminnuassuguiminassum 006EM3 22,269.16 22,269.16 22,269.16 0.00 0.00

6 1101030102 |00um3Ng-236-0-71488-0 dninnuasisngeiminassuia(luueniulszann) 006EP9 3,384,281.64 3,384,281.64 4,147,081.64 0.00 -762,800.00[iadalshinluFuiu 762,800
T 1101030102 |0BuM3ng-236-0-71506-2 CASCAP dnineuansisaguiminaszui 006ERT 329,014.35 329,014.35 329,014.35 0.00 0.00

8 1101030102 |oaming-236-0-74137-3 lassmsaniuayumuaumsuilnnenguuaziniosiuusanaseddminassui 006EV2 292,895.30 292,895.30 292,895.30 0.00 0.00

9 1101030102 |o8am3ng-236-0-04244-0 aus.unemzideur aszumnamuaiitygunmdualng 006F85 326,045.20 326,045.20 326,045.20 0.00 0.00

10 1101030102 |oouming-236-0-82801-0 Rusziugummdmiuusinusindavauviiiidies 006FKa 202,858.45 202,858.45 202,858.45 0.00 0.00

11 1101030102 |e@aming-236-0-83059-7 dninvuasisageivinaszuia (@evs.) 006FK5 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 0.00 0.00

12 1101030102 |o@3m3ng-236-0-02071-4 [EIP 006J12 859.83 859.83 859.83 0.00 0.00

13 1101030102 |903mMINE-236-1-34787-3 IEIP SAKAEO ACTIVE SURVEILLANCE PROJECT 006J13 5,103.21 5,103.21 5,103.21 0.00 0.00

14 1101030102 |9ouW3Ng-236-0-20053-4 aaa.aszuﬁ‘:mmsmqwmuau 006K26 3,244,630.85 3,244,630.85 3,244,630.85 0.00 0.00

15 | 1101030102 [oeaming-236-0-23017-4 lassmisraugunisuilaaiesmumanssngy 006M67 25.96 25.96 25.96 0.00 0.00

16 1101030102 |aamine-236-0-27051-6 lasamsuuvigeslsaasniufturludavinassui 006N24 187,125.00 187,125.00 187,125.00 0.00 0.00

17 1101030102 |o2am¥ng-236-0-27426-0 lassmsqunmiidineduamuazlsaliase 006N67 635.48 635.48 635.48 0.00 0.00

18 1101030102 |oouvM3NE-236-0-30085-7 dninnuasisagudavinaszuin(Gugavyu) 006P89 333,695.00 333,695.00 333,695.00 0.00 0.00

19 1101030102 |23m3Ng-236-0-31472-6 lasemisdnunzradlsanenutauwgunulng 006R94 14,918.49 14,918.49 14,918.49 0.00 0.00

20 1101030102 [a@am3we-236-0-32048-3 naauarivayumsufifnulassmsmdnuseiuguamw 006559 32,296.97 32,296.97 32,296.97 0.00 0.00

21 1101030102 |eauning-236-0-41232-9 SSF-M 50U 10 Ad9.aszui 006Z44 26.60 26.60 26.60 0.00 0.00

22 1101030102 |98am¥ng-010782324609 Fuusziugunmamivussnuaivauniiindion 34077 16,042,025.20 16,042,025.20 16,048,025.20 0.00 -6,000.00|Rurhnszwitanna 6,000
